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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Robert Alvarado CPLC SVP IMTS robert.alvarado@cplc.org

John Bentham TuxBoy International
Marketing Strategy 

Consultant
john@tuxboy.net

ASHLI BINTZ COCONINO HHS PROGRAM MANAGER ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 9286797448 9286009256

  Kirk Busch BDSW CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager Telecom scott.carey@horrocks.com

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542

Craig Corbin Ready.net
Director of Public Sector 

Partnerships
craig@ready.net 6789863268

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 5203848912 5203496658

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org

Robert Gillio
The Force for Health 

Network
Chief Medical Officer drrobgillio@theforceforhealth.com717-940-5922 717-940-5922

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Coleman Hammer-Tomizuka We Care Tucson Technology Director supply@wecaretucson.org

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov

Holly Henley AZ State Library State Librarian & Director hhenley@azlibrary.gov

Lucy Howell
The Force for Health® 

Network
CEO lucy@theforceforhealth.com 520 878 6883 520 878 6683
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Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO futurestarsaz@hotmail.com

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu

John Kelly Triadvocates
Principal (not the educator 

kind)
john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Assoc Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu

A Matsuura Celebration Of Lives Director matsuura@celebrationoflives.org 5204777780

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com

Gholam Peyman UA M.D. gpeyman1@yahoo.com 6237607166 6237607166

Craig Settles CJ Speaks Prez craig@cjspeaks.com

Greg Stover Vertiv
Global Director, Hi-Tech 

Development
greg.stover@vertiv.com

Mohan Tanniru U of Arizona Adjunct Professor tanniru@oakland.edu 520-405-6845


